Plek Team
28 De Trein van de ljsvrienden
29 W.V.Schijndel 1
30 De Mannen van de ijsvrienden
31 Lady,s van de ljsvrienden
32 Jonkies van de ijsvrienden

Categorie
Pupillen
Pupillen
Pupillen
Pupillen
pupillen

Ronde 1

00:13:15
00:13:57
00:14:26
00:15:54
00:17:34

Ronde 2

00:13:20
00:13:45
00:14:44
00:15:58
00:17:37

Eindtijd

00:26:35
00:27:42
00:29:10
00:31:52
00:35:11

Km/Uur

33,18
31,84
30,24
27,68
25,07



